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Friday   6:00 pm Lanes 17 - 24Bowland Salisbury
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Pins + High High HDCP HDCP

Place Team Name Won HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

1 JACOB&JACK&HARRISON 2 1104 303 564 573 1104
2 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 2 1104 312 592 568 1104
3 STEVE&BRODIE 2 1093 390 771 551 1093
4 KRISTOPHER&TOBY&COREY 1 1056 280 542 537 1056
5 KIANA&ALANA&MALAKAI 1 1051 272 513 541 1051
6 LEXI&SAFYRE&ELLA 0 1050 284 560 529 1050
7 ELISSA&ADELINA&EVIE 0 977 259 475 510 977
8 Team 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
17-18 STEVE&BRODIE 551 542 1093 2 <---> ELISSA&ADELINA&EVIE 510 467 977 0
19-20 KIANA&ALANA&MALAK 510 541 1051 1 <---> KRISTOPHER&TOBY&C 519 537 1056 1
21-22 JACOB&JACK&HARRISO 531 573 1104 2 <---> LEXI&SAFYRE&ELLA 529 521 1050 0
23-24 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 536 568 1104 2 <---> Team 8 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 390 STEVE&BRODIE 312 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 303 JACOB&JACK&HARRISON
Scratch Series 771 STEVE&BRODIE 592 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 564 JACOB&JACK&HARRISON

Handicap Game 573 JACOB&JACK&HARRISON 568 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 551 STEVE&BRODIE
Handicap Series 1104 JACOB&JACK&HARRISON 1104 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 1093 STEVE&BRODIE

Men Scratch Game 145 STEVE PAJER 135 BRODIE PAJER 121 SAFYRE
Scratch Series 271 STEVE PAJER 260 BRODIE PAJER 217 JACK TAYLOR

Women Scratch Game 130 LEXI BRADY 116 KIANA BEECHING 102 ELISSA JOHNS
Scratch Series 253 LEXI BRADY 227 KIANA BEECHING 195 ELISSA JOHNS

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 121 - 89=32 SAFYRE 217 - 174=43 JACK TAYLOR
88 - 56=32 MALAKAI 152 - 112=40 MALAKAI

118 - 88=30 OWEN TAYLOR 211 - 176=35 OWEN TAYLOR

Women 130 - 123=7 LEXI BRADY 253 - 246=7 LEXI BRADY
116 - 118=-2 KIANA BEECHING 227 - 236=-9 KIANA BEECHING

91 - 95=-4 EVIE NORTHWAY 195 - 214=-19 ELISSA JOHNS

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 390 STEVE&BRODIE 312 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 303 JACOB&JACK&HARRIS 284 LEXI&SAFYRE&ELLA
Scratch Series 771 STEVE&BRODIE 592 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 564 JACOB&JACK&HARRIS 560 LEXI&SAFYRE&ELLA

Handicap Game 573 JACOB&JACK&HARRIS 568 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 551 STEVE&BRODIE 541 KIANA&ALANA&MALAK
Handicap Series 1104 JACOB&JACK&HARRIS 1104 TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN 1093 STEVE&BRODIE 1056 KRISTOPHER&TOBY&C

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 145 STEVE PAJER 135 BRODIE PAJER 121 SAFYRE 118 OWEN TAYLOR
Scratch Series 271 STEVE PAJER 260 BRODIE PAJER 217 JACK TAYLOR 212 KRISTOPHER

Women Scratch Game 130 LEXI BRADY 116 KIANA BEECHING 102 ELISSA JOHNS 91 EVIE NORTHWAY
Scratch Series 253 LEXI BRADY 227 KIANA BEECHING 195 ELISSA JOHNS 164 EVIE NORTHWAY

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 121 - 89=32 SAFYRE 217 - 174=43 JACK TAYLOR
88 - 56=32 MALAKAI 152 - 112=40 MALAKAI

118 - 88=30 OWEN TAYLOR 211 - 176=35 OWEN TAYLOR
115 - 87=28 JACK TAYLOR 260 - 242=18 BRODIE PAJER

Women 130 - 123=7 LEXI BRADY 253 - 246=7 LEXI BRADY
116 - 118=-2 KIANA BEECHING 227 - 236=-9 KIANA BEECHING
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Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

91 - 95=-4 EVIE NORTHWAY 195 - 214=-19 ELISSA JOHNS
74 - 79=-5 ELLA GEIER 164 - 190=-26 EVIE NORTHWAY

102 - 107=-5 ELISSA JOHNS

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total

1 - STEVE&BRODIE
PAJER, STEVE bk157 34 271 2 145 271 145 126 271 339
PAJER, BRODIE bk121 63 260 2 135 260 125 135 260 386
, VACANT 120 64 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 240 368

2 - ELISSA&ADELINA&EVIE
JOHNS, ELISSA bk107 74 195 2 102 195 102 93 195 343
LEONELLO, ADELINA bk83 93 116 2 66 116 66 50 116 302
NORTHWAY, EVIE bk95 84 164 2 91 164 91 73 164 332

3 - KIANA&ALANA&MALAKAI
BEECHING, KIANA bk118 65 227 2 116 227 111 116 227 357
BEECHING, ALANA bk88 89 134 2 68 134 66 68 134 312
, MALAKAI bk56 115 152 2 88 152 64 88 152 382

4 - KRISTOPHER&TOBY&COREY
, KRISTOPHER bk102 78 212 2 107 212 105 107 212 368
, TOBY bk87 90 0 0 0 0 a77 a77 154 334
, COREY 88 89 176 2 96 176 80 96 176 354
5 - JACOB&JACK&HARRISON
JOHNS, JACOB bk98 81 196 2 99 196 97 99 196 358
TAYLOR, JACK bk87 90 217 2 115 217 102 115 217 397
LEONELLO, HARRISON bk76 99 151 2 89 151 62 89 151 349
6 - LEXI&SAFYRE&ELLA
BRADY, LEXI bk123 61 253 2 130 253 123 130 253 375
, SAFYRE bk89 88 193 2 121 193 121 72 193 369
GEIER, ELLA bk79 96 114 2 74 114 40 74 114 306
7 - TOBIE&ELIJAH&OWEN
, TOBIE 86 91 173 2 88 173 85 88 173 355
, ELIJAH 104 76 208 2 106 208 102 106 208 360
TAYLOR, OWEN bk88 89 211 2 118 211 93 118 211 389
8 - Team 8
, VACANT 120 64 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 240 368
, VACANT 120 64 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 240 368
, VACANT 120 64 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 240 368

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
ANGELO 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
BAYLEY 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
BAYLEY 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHARLIE 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAKOTA 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
HUGO 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
IZAAC 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB bk86 91 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUCAS 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAJVEER 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYDER 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHAUN 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVEN 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZACHARIAH 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZAK 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
XAVIER BLACKELL 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUCAS BLACKWELL 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
LUCAS GABRIELLI 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAIDEN JOHNS 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
RILEY MUSOLINO 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
EDWARD PEARN 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILL PEARN 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
EBONY 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARTINA 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARTINA 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIA 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAFYE 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAILEY BEECHING 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEELEY ELLIOTT 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
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